General Description
The MAX1211 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board that contains all the components
for evaluating the MAX1211, MAX1206–MAX1209, and
MAX19538 12-bit, analog-to-digital converters (ADCs).
The MAX1211 accepts differential or single-ended analog
input signals. The EV kit allows for evaluation of each ADC
with both types of signals from one single-ended analog

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Note: To evaluate the MAX1206–MAX1209 or MAX19538,
request a free sample with the MAX1211 EV kit.
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX1211EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 40 Thin QFN
PART SPEED (Msps) APPLICATION
MAX1206ETL 40 Baseband sampling
MAX1207ETL 65 Baseband sampling
MAX1208ETL 80 Baseband sampling
MAX1209ETL 80 IF sampling
MAX1211ETL 65 IF sampling
MAX19538ETL 95 IF/Baseband
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2, C7, C55 4
22µF ±20%, 10V tantalum
capacitors (B case)